Matches Information

Order
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Round Home Team

1

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

NC Courage -
Colello

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

NC Courage -
Colello

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

NC Courage -
Colello

Away Team

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

NC Courage -
Colello

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

NC Courage -
Colello

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

NC Courage -
Colello

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

Date

04/12/2025
[Sat]

04/12/2025
[Sat]

04/12/2025
[Sat]

04/26/2025
[Sat]

04/26/2025
[Sat]

04/26/2025
[Sat]

05/03/2025
[Sat]

05/03/2025
[Sat]

05/03/2025
[Sat]

05/10/2025
[Sat]

05/10/2025
[Sat]

05/10/2025
[Sat]

05/17/2025
[Sat]

05/17/2025
[Sat]

05/17/2025
[Sat]

05/31/2025
[Sat]

Start Time
10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

End Time
11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

Location

Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School

Field

Upper Field
1

Upper Field
2

Upper Field
3
Upper Field
1
Upper Field
2
Upper Field
3
Upper Field
1
Upper Field
2
Upper Field
3
Upper Field
1
Upper Field
2
Upper Field
3

Upper Field
1

Upper Field
2

Upper Field
3

Upper Field
1



Matches Information

Order
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Round Home Team

6

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

NC Courage -
Colello

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

Away Team

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

Seattle Reign
FC - Huff

NC Courage -
Colello

San Diego Wave
FC - La Breche

NJ/NY Gotham
FC - Altero

Orlando Pride -
Crawley

Angel City FC -
Maiolini

Date

05/31/2025
[Sat]

05/31/2025
[Sat]

06/07/2025
[Sat]

06/07/2025
[Sat]

06/07/2025
[Sat]

06/14/2025
[Sat]

06/14/2025
[Sat]

06/14/2025
[Sat]

Start Time
10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

End Time
11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

Location

Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School
Thomas
Jefferson
Elementary
School

Field

Upper Field
2

Upper Field
3

Upper Field
1

Upper Field
2
Upper Field
3
Upper Field
1

Upper Field
2

Upper Field
3



